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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Acemyan241
Discover

9.175 9.600 9.3759.150 37.300
7 1 2 1 1 

1 

Molly Gabriel245
Discover

9.650 9.175 9.1009.000 36.925
1 6 3 4T 2 

2 

Reagen Wooten163
HGC

9.525 9.150 8.8258.700 36.200
2 7 9 7 3 

3 

Kynnison Smith250
Discover

8.950 9.575 9.2758.325 36.125
8 2 14T 2 4 

4 

Nina Reis184
Stars

8.850 9.225 9.1008.900 36.075
10 4T 4 4T 5 

5 

Abby Nicholson198
Champion Academy

9.275 9.475 9.1257.925 35.800
6 3 17 3 6 

6 

Rosalie Guerrero158
HGC

9.450 8.800 8.7258.800 35.775
3T 11T 6T 8 7 

7 

Adele High246
Discover

9.450 8.475 9.0508.550 35.525
3T 13 11 6 8 

8 

Daisy Andre119
HGA

8.800 9.100 8.1258.625 34.650
11T 8 10 13T 9 

9 

Alexa Vargas153
Pearland Elite

8.800 8.950 7.9508.875 34.575
11T 9 5 16 10 

10 

Chylie Sanford175
AAGTX

8.800 8.100 8.6258.725 34.250
11T 15 8 10 11 

11 

Bailey Beale127
Pearland Elite

8.900 9.225 7.3008.800 34.225
9 4T 6T 19 12 

12 

Olivia Rizzuto161
HGC

8.500 8.875 8.3008.450 34.125
18 10 12 11 13 

13 

Brooklyn Batt203
TAAG

8.450 8.250 7.8509.275 33.825
19 14 1 18 14 

14 

Evie Logan261
Rise

8.550 8.800 7.8758.075 33.300
17 11T 16 17 15 

15 

Kamille Nagy210
TAAG

8.650 8.000 7.9758.375 33.000
15 16 13 15 16 

16 

Sunshyne Romero212
TAAG

8.600 7.900 8.1258.325 32.950
16 17 14T 13T 17 

17 

Eva St. Rose200
Champion Academy

9.375 6.600 8.6507.700 32.325
5 18 18 9 18 

18 

Adeline O’Day194
Santa Fe

8.725 6.500 8.2507.600 31.075
14 19 19 12 19 

19 
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